A5

SO

Scheda prodotto

Nome del prodotto : ASSO TOURNAMENT

summary

Monofilo L.gf.a. class per competizioni

Pricelist

Confezione:
Confezione:
Confezione:
Confezione:
Confezione:
Confezione:

Features

Caratteristiche
Caratteristiche
Caratteristiche
Caratteristiche

1000 m
1000 m
1000 m
1000 m
1000 m
1000 m

Supporto:
Supporto:
Supporto:
Supporto:
Supporto:
Supporto:

: Bassa visibilita
: Elevata rigidita
: Basso allungamento
: Conforme Igfa Class

Tecnica di pesca : Boat Fishing
Tecnica di pesca: Trolling
Tecnica di pesca: Big game

bobina
bobina
bobina
bobina
bobina
bobina

ALL THE STRENGTH YOU ASK FOR
LFA Lia8s
0.

B.0 kg - 16 It
B0~ 1160y

Misura
Misura :

Misura

Misura :
;16 LB

Misura

Colore:

mm

T

:801LB

50 LB

:30LB

20LB

PINK

Colore:
Colore:
Colore:
Colore:
Colore:
Misura :

PINK
PINK
PINK
PINK
PINK
12LB

95,00 €
66,00 €
54,00 €
46,50 €
43,00 €
40,00€

AssoFishing



ASSO

L I M E

Descrizione

Asso Tournament & un monofilo sviluppato per le competizioni che si svolgono sotto le norme Lgf.a.
(International Game Fish Association) e presenta tutte le caratteristiche necessarie per competere ad alto
livello tra cui: allungamento controllato, eccezionale resistenza all'abrasione, tenacitd e forza al nodo, lunga
durata ed eccellente uniformita di diaometro. Particolarmente indicato per mulinello.

Caratteristiche TecnicheDIAM mm 0.25 0.32 0.37 0.40 0.52 0.70
TEST/KG 3.63 544 7.26 9.07 13.6 24.0
TEST/LB 8.00 12.0 16.0 20.0 30.0 50.0
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