

# This is a Sample Title

## Product name : ASSO TOURNAMENT

#### Summary

I.g.f.a. class monofilament for fishing competitions



#### Pricelist

Packaging : 1000 m	Support : Spool	Size : 80 LB	Color : PINK	€95.00
Packaging : 1000 m	Support : Spool	Size : 50 LB	Color : PINK	€66.00
Packaging : 1000 m	Support : Spool	Size : 30 LB	Color : PINK	€54.00
Packaging : 1000 m	Support : Spool	Size : 20 LB	Color : PINK	€46.50
Packaging : 1000 m	Support : Spool	Size : 16 LB	Color : PINK	€43.00
Packaging : 1000 m	Support : Spool	Color : PINK	Size : 12 LB	€40.00

#### Features

Features : Low visibility Features : High rigidity Features : Low elongation Features : Igfa Class compliant Fishing techniques : Boat Fishing Fishing techniques : Trolling Fishing techniques : Big game



### Description

Asso Tournament is a monofilament designed for I.g.f.a. (International Game Fish Association) competitions and has all the features necessary to compete at a high level including: controlled stretch, exceptional abrasion resistance, toughness and knot strength, long life and excellent uniformity of diameter. Particularly suitable for reel.

SpecsDIAM mm	0.25	0.32	0.37	0.40	0.52	0.70	0.90	1.20
TEST/KG	3.63	5.44	7.26	9.07	13.6	24.0	36.3	59.0
TEST/LB	8.00	12.0	16.0	20.0	30.0	50.0	80.0	130